EST-DSB065X
recessed
EST-DSB075X
recessed
EST-DSB095X
recessed
EST-DSB120X
recessed
General Information
Optics
System Power (Watt)
System Luminous flux (lm)
Driver parameters
Cut out (mm)
Technical Details
Light Source
Colour temperature
CRI (Ra/R9)
Colour Consistancy
UGR
IP rated
Lifetime
Warranty
Driver
Dimensions (mm)
15°/24°/40°
Adjustable
7W
345lm
36V/160mA
Φ65
15°/24°/40°
Adjustable
9W
525lm
36V/210mA
Φ75
15°/24°/40°
Adjustable
16W
1200lm
36V/390mA
Φ95
15°/24°/40°
Adjustable
30W
2400lm
36V/700mA
Φ120
LED COB
2700K/3000K/4000K
RA>90/R9>50
SDCM<3
<16
IP20
>50,000h
3 Years/5 Years
ON/OFF, Phase, 0 10V, Dali
Finishes
White Black
Φ131
104
Φ74
57
Φ84
63
Φ104
85
15° 15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
29
58
87
116
145
D(cm)
25
50
75
100
125
600
1200
1800
2400
3000
Eavg(lx)
1982
495
220
124
79
Eavg(lx)
3310
828
368
207
132
Emax(lx)
2976
744
331
186
119
Emax(lx)
5066
1266
563
317
203
30° 30°
60° 60°
-30° -30°
-60°
EST-DSB065X 7W
-60°
EST-DSB075X 9W
EST-DSB095X 16W EST-DSB120X 30W
15° 15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
21
41
62
83
103
D(cm)
23
47
70
93
117
3000
6000
9000
12000
15000
4000
8000
12000
16000
20000
Eavg(lx)
9038
2259
1004
565
362
Eavg(lx)
10844
2711
1205
678
434
Emax(lx)
12465
3116
1385
779
499
Emax(lx)
15759
3940
1751
985
630
30° 30°
60° 60°
-30° -30°
-60° -60°
1100
2200
3300
4400
5500
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
30
60
90
120
150
600
1200
1800
2400
3000
Eavg(lx)
1735
434
193
108
69
Emax(lx)
2617
654
291
164
105
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
35
71
106
142
177
1100
2200
3300
4400
5500
Eavg(lx)
3431
858
381
214
137
Emax(lx)
5276
1319
586
330
211
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
51
102
153
204
255
300
600
900
1200
1500
Eavg(lx)
927
232
103
58
37
Emax(lx)
1371
343
152
86
55
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
40°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
71
142
212
283
354
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
Eavg(lx)
1619
405
180
101
65
Emax(lx)
2448
612
272
153
98
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
40°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
40
80
119
159
199
Eavg(lx)
1660
415
185
104
66
Emax(lx)
2491
623
277
156
100
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
46
93
139
185
232
1300
2600
3900
5200
6500
Eavg(lx)
4154
1039
462
260
166
Emax(lx)
6185
1546
687
387
247
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
58
116
174
232
290
Eavg(lx)
990
247
110
62
40
Emax(lx)
1486
371
165
93
59
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
40°
300
600
900
1200
1500
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
70
141
211
281
351
800
1600
2400
3200
4000
Eavg(lx)
2374
593
264
148
95
Emax(lx)
3556
889
395
222
142
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
40°
 Φ120mm Φ95mm Φ75mm Φ65mm
LED Downlight